
  

 

Primary Curriculum 
Subject Networks  

Autumn Term 2023  
 

 
Music 
 Wednesday 13th September 4.30 – 6.00 
Led by Sheena Masson and Deborah Rees  
Contact: sheena.masson@camden.gov.uk  
 
Future meetings to note 
Wednesday 10th January  
Wednesday 24th April  
 

Computing 
 Thursday September 28th 

Led by Gillian Ingram 
4:00 – 5:30pm at the CLC 

Contact: gillian.ingram@camdenlearning.org.uk 
 

Future meetings to note: 
Thursday 7th March  

Thursday 20th June 

History  
Friday 6th October 9-1 
Led by Tudor Allen Camden Archives specialist  
At Edith Neville School and Camden Archives.  
Contact: kate.frood@camdenlearning.org.uk   
 
Autumn term twilight  -Tuesday 14th November  
 

RE 
 Friday 6th October 1.30-4  

Led by Claire Clinton who runs the national RE Network.  
At Edith Neville School   

Contact: Claire.clinton@rematters.co.uk  
 

Future twilight meetings with Claire  
Monday 19th February 4-5.30 

Monday 17th June 4-5.30 
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Maths 
Thursday 12th October 

Led by Natalie Stevenson 
9-3 at Eleanor Palmer 

Contact : natalies@eleanorpalmer.camden.sch.uk 
 

Future meetings to note: 
1st February 

6th June 
 
Design and Technology  
Tuesday 31st October 9-12.30  
Led by DT and Science Consultant Naomi Hiscock  
At Edith Neville  
 
Autumn term twilight - Tuesday 28th November  
Contact: kate.frood@camdenlearning.org.uk   
 
 

Geography  
Tuesday 31st October 1.30-4.30 

Led by Jon Cannell from the Geographical Association.  
At Edith Neville 

 
Autumn term twilight  - Thursday 30th November  

Contact: kate.frood@camdenlearning.org.uk   
Art 
Monday 6th November 1.30- 4.30pm   
Practical printing workshop led by Jan Periton  
At Holy Trinity and St Silas  
Contact: kate.frood@camdenlearning.org.uk  
 
Autumn term twilight  - Tuesday 3rd October  
 

  
English 

Literacy – 7th November 
Led by Tracy Goldblatt 

9-12.30 at Argyle  
Contact: tracy.goldblatt@camden.gov.uk  

 
Future meetings to note: 

5th March 
 4th June  
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PE 
Thursday 5th October 2023 – 9am to 11.30am 
 
Future  meetings 
Thursday 7th December 2023 – 1pm to 3.30pm 
Thursday 8th February 2024  - 9am to 11.30am 
Thursday 2nd May 2024 – 1pm to 3.30pm 
 
Contact: Chrissie.dillon@camden.gov.uk  
 

PSHE 
Wednesday   27 Sept 4.-5pm. On-line.  

Contact: michelle.boreland@camden.gov.uk   
 

Future meetings 
Wednesday       7 Feb  4- 5pm 
Wednesday       1 May  4-5pm 

 
Science 
20 October 2023 - *NEW* science leads CPD 
17 November 2023 - All science leads network meeting 
1 December 2023 - All science leads CPD 

 

All meetings 1.30-4.30 
Led by Naomi Hiscock science consultant 
Contact dani.zelli@crick.ac.uk  
 
Future meetings to note: 
12 January 2024 - all science leads network meeting 
23 February 2024 -  all science leads CPD 
10 May 2024 - all science leads network meeting 
  

 
 
If your school has already purchased the Primary Curriculum Network (covering Foundation subjects) package, 
your staff can attend unlimited network meetings. 
  
If your school hasn’t purchased the package, and staff attend any network meetings, this will automatically trigger 
the purchase of the Primary Curriculum Network package – and unlimited access for all staff to these events. 
Depending on the package you have purchased, this will cost £450, £500 or £600 for the year for Premium, 
Standard and Basic packages respectively. 
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